AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 06/01/2018

Pos

O©CoO~NOOUITR,WNPE

Pos

O©CoO~NOOOUITRA,WNE

Pos

©CoOoO~NOOOUTA,WNPE

Atleta

Jonsson Robert Isak
Agnarsson Bjorn Axel
Guomundsson Alexander Ben
Tryggvason Gabriel Ari
Magnusson Reynir A
Baroarson Skuli
Kristmannsson Snaevar Orn
Vioisson Magnus Bjarni
Hafporsson Daniel Smari
Jokulsson Birnir Snaer
Axelsson Eiour

Eliasson Mattias Mani

Atleta

Rognvaldsottir Sigriour Anita
Svanbergsdottir Olafia Osk
Prastardottir Anna Rosa
Egilsdottir Heiour B
Bjarnadottir Birta Ruth
Johannsdottir Tanya
Ragnarsdottir Lara Guorun
Kristjansdottir Katrin Erla
Kjartansdottir Sigrun
Poroardottir Kristrun Helga
Siguroardottir Steinunn Ella
Einarsdottir Ulfhildur
Albertsdottir Kristjana

Atleta

Jonsson Robert Isak
Agnarsson Bjorn Axel
Magnusson Reynir A
Tryggvason Gabriel Ari
Guomundsson Alexander Ben
Baroarson Skuli
Kristmannsson Snaevar Orn
Traustason Baldur Eli
Hafporsson Daniel Smari
Hlynsson Ymir Snaer
Helgason Petur Mikael
Axelsson Eiour

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

Nyarsmot If 2018 (Reykjavik, ISL)

RISULTATI

50 Dorso JUNIORES Maschi -

ISL
ISL
ISL
ISL
ISL
ITA
ISL
ISL
ISL
ISL
ISL
ISL

Anno Societa

2001 ISL Iprottafelagio Fjorour
2002 ISL Ifr

2002 ISL Nes

2003 ISL Nes

2001 ISL Ifr

2003 ISL Suori

2006 ISL Ifr

2008 ISL Iprottafelagio Fjorour
2003 ISL Iprottafelagio Osp
2007 ISL lprottafelagio Fjorour
2004 ISL Ifr

2005 ISL Suori

50 Dorso CADETTI Femmine -

ISL
ISL
ISL
ISL
ISL
ISL
ISL
ISL
ISL
ISL
ISL
ISL
ISL

Anno Societa

2001 ISL lprottafelagio Fjorour
2003 ISL Suori

2004 ISL Iprottafelagio Fjorour
2004 ISL Ifr

2003 ISL Nes

2003 ISL Iprottafelagio Fjorour
2003 ISL Nes

2003 ISL Iprottafelagio Fjorour
2003 ISL Iprottafelagio Fjorour
2005 ISL Iprottafelagio Fjorour
2006 ISL Iprottafelagio Fjorour
2004 ISL Iprottafelagio Osp
2005 ISL Iprottafelagio Fjorour

50 Rana JUNIORES Maschi -

ISL
ISL
ISL
ISL
ISL
ITA
ISL
ISL
ISL
ISL
ISL
ISL

Anno Societa

2001 ISL Iprottafelagio Fjorour
2002 ISL Ifr

2001 ISL Ifr

2003 ISL Nes

2002 ISL Nes

2003 ISL Suori

2006 ISL Ifr

2004 ISL Ifr

2003 ISL Iprottafelagio Osp
2002 ISL Iprottafelagio Osp
2003 ISL Iprottafelagio Osp
2004 ISL Ifr

EIDV%NI

Tempo

00'31"66
00'32"99
00'42"61
00'42"91
00'49"45
00'49"64
00'56"57
01'03"28
01'09"10
01'09"50
01'29"33
01'41"51

Tempo

00'42"44
00'46"81
00'48"03
00'50"06
00'50"28
00'51"94
01'01"42
01'01"59
01'04"49
01'13"89
01'15"30
01'26"77
01'58"22

Tempo

00'34"39
00'37"28
00'48"10
00'48"80
00'54"07
00'57"81
00'59"62
01'10"40
01'12"33
01'16"20
01'16"38
01'47"22

AYS

Derojece
[

Pti

345
305
141
138
90
89
60
43
33
32
15
10

Pti

221
164
152
134
133
120
73
72
63
41
39
25
10

Pti

395
310
144
138
101
83
75
46
42
36
36
13
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 06/01/2018

Pos

PPRPOOO~NOOTWNE

= O

Pos

O©CoOoO~NOUTRWNE

PR RR R R
ORMWNRFRO

Pos

OCoO~NOUTAWNE

Atleta

Karenardottir Victoria Lind
Svanbergsdottir Olafia Osk
Kristjansdottir Katrin Erla
Porhallsdottir Olof Pora
Gunnarsdottir Emelia
Haroardottir Vedis
Ragnarsdottir Lara Guorun
Poroardottir Kristrun Helga
Siguroardottir Steinunn Ella
Egilsdottir Heiour B
Einarsdottir Ulfhildur

Atleta

Jonsson Robert Isak
Agnarsson Bjorn Axel
Tryggvason Gabriel Ari
Guomundsson Alexander Ben
Magnusson Reynir A
Kristmannsson Snaevar Orn
Baroarson Skuli

Hafporsson Daniel Smari
Hlynsson Ymir Snaer
Traustason Baldur Eli
Jokulsson Birnir Snaer
Vioisson Magnus Bjarni
Eliasson Mattias Mani
Helgason Petur Mikael
Axelsson Eiour

Atleta

Rognvaldsottir Sigriour Anita
Svanbergsdottir Olafia Osk
Egilsdottir Heiour B
Prastardottir Anna Rosa
Bjarnadottir Birta Ruth
Johannsdottir Tanya
Karenardottir Victoria Lind
Kjartansdottir Sigrun
Gunnarsdottir Emelia
Ragnarsdottir Lara Guorun
Poroardottir Kristrun Helga
Porhallsdottir Olof Pora
Haroardottir Vedis
Kristjansdottir Katrin Erla
Siguroardottir Steinunn Ella
Einarsdottir Ulfhildur
Albertsdottir Kristjana

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

Nyarsmot If 2018 (Reykjavik, ISL)

RISULTATI

50 Rana CADETTI Femmine -

ISL
ISL
ISL
ITA
ISL
ISL
ISL
ISL
ISL
ISL
ISL

Anno Societa

2002 ISL Iprottafelagio Fjorour
2003 ISL Suori

2003 ISL Iprottafelagio Fjorour
2004 ISL Suori

2006 ISL Iprottafelagio Fjorour
2002 ISL lprottafelagio Fjorour
2003 ISL Nes

2005 ISL Iprottafelagio Fjorour
2006 ISL Iprottafelagio Fjorour
2004 ISL Ifr

2004 ISL Iprottafelagio Osp

50 Stile Libero JUNIORES Maschi -

ISL
ISL
ISL
ISL
ISL
ISL
ITA
ISL
ISL
ISL
ISL
ISL
ISL
ISL
ISL

Anno Societa

2001
2002
2003
2002
2001
2006
2003
2003
2002
2004
2007
2008
2005
2003
2004

ISL Iprottafelagio Fjorour
ISL Ifr

ISL Nes

ISL Nes

ISL Ifr

ISL Ifr

ISL Suori

ISL Iprottafelagio Osp
ISL Iprottafelagio Osp
ISL Ifr

ISL Iprottafelagio Fjorour
ISL Iprottafelagio Fjorour
ISL Suori

ISL Iprottafelagio Osp
ISL Ifr

50 Stile Libero CADETTI Femmine -

ISL
ISL
ISL
ISL
ISL
ISL
ISL
ISL
ISL
ISL
ISL
ITA
ISL
ISL
ISL
ISL
ISL

Anno Societa

2001
2003
2004
2004
2003
2003
2002
2003
2006
2003
2005
2004
2002
2003
2006
2004
2005

ISL Iprottafelagio Fjorour
ISL Suori

ISL Ifr

ISL Iprottafelagio Fjorour
ISL Nes

ISL Iprottafelagio Fjorour
ISL Iprottafelagio Fjorour
ISL Iprottafelagio Fjorour
ISL Iprottafelagio Fjorour
ISL Nes

ISL Iprottafelagio Fjorour
ISL Suori

ISL Iprottafelagio Fjorour
ISL Iprottafelagio Fjorour
ISL Iprottafelagio Fjorour
ISL Iprottafelagio Osp
ISL Iprottafelagio Fjorour

EIDV%NI

Tempo

00'58"45
00'58"83
01'00"22
01'00"53
01'03"26
01'04"95
01'05"23
01'09"14
01'10"77
01'12"70
01'43"81

Tempo

00'27"49
00'29"31
00'33"35
00'34"11
00'40"61
00'43"54
00'45"13
00'49"68
00'50"87
00'51"18
00'53"80
00'59"05
01'04"81
01'06"15
01'22"29

Tempo

00'34"18
00'37"08
00'41"57
00'42"24
00'42"94
00'43"18
00'52"60
00'55"47
00'57"70
00'57"82
00'59"69
01'03"93
01'07"30
01'09"55
01'13"69
01'21"94
01'22"88

AYS

Derojece
[

Pti

117
115
107
105
92
85
84
71
66
61
20

Pti

400
330
224
209
124
100
90
67
63
62
53
40
30
28
14

Pti

314
246
174
166
158
155
86
73
65
64
59
48
41
37
31
22
22
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Derojecs
OO

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 06/01/2018

Pos

ab~hwWwNE

Pos

NOoO O~ WNPRE

Atleta

Jonsson Robert Isak
Agnarsson Bjorn Axel
Guomundsson Alexander Ben
Magnusson Reynir A
Baroarson Skuli

Atleta

Rognvaldsottir Sigriour Anita
Svanbergsdottir Olafia Osk
Prastardottir Anna Rosa
Karenardottir Victoria Lind
Egilsdottir Heiour B
Kjartansdottir Sigrun
Gunnarsdottir Emelia

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

Nyarsmot If 2018 (Reykjavik, ISL)

RISULTATI

50 Farfalla JUNIORES Maschi -

ISL
ISL
ISL
ISL
ITA

Anno Societa

2001 ISL Iprottafelagio Fjorour
2002 ISL Ifr

2002 ISL Nes

2001 ISL Ifr

2003 ISL Suori

50 Farfalla CADETTI Femmine -

ISL
ISL
ISL
ISL
ISL
ISL
ISL

Anno Societa

2001 ISL Iprottafelagio Fjorour
2003 ISL Suori

2004 ISL Iprottafelagio Fjorour
2002 ISL Iprottafelagio Fjorour
2004 ISL Ifr

2003 ISL Iprottafelagio Fjorour
2006 ISL Iprottafelagio Fjorour

EIDV%NI

Tempo

00'28"62
00'31"39
00'43"56
00'51"49
01'11"39

Tempo

00'47"19
00'47"99
01'01"22
01'01"57
01'02"36
01'02"53
01'07"99

Derojece
l¢)

Pti

441
334
125
75
28

Pti

137
131
63
62
59
59
46
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